
2019076 CT ProKennex Mini 5
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051325
TSA051325

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Ruben JOUBERT

BYE

[1] John COETZEE

3

4

TSA031312

TSA040607

TSA031312

TSA040607

WP

WP

WP

WP

Ulrich  KOCH

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Nicholas VAN AKEN

André VILJOEN Walkover

5

6

TSA048603
TSA048603

Winelands
Winelands

A3

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

BYE

Keith LINDSAY

7

8
TSA048602
TSA048602

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Willem KNOESEN
[2] Mark BACKEBERG

[1] COETZEE / JOUBERT

KRIVOKAPIC / VILJOEN

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

LINDSAY / MEYER

[2] BACKEBERG / KNOESEN

Walkover

KRIVOKAPIC / VILJOEN

LINDSAY / MEYER

6-2, 7-6(3)

LINDSAY / MEYER
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